

Coco chocolatier milk chocolate bar 20g: Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Milk Powder (14.5%), Emulsifier: Non-GMO Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour.

Allergens: Contains Milk, Soya. May contain traces of peanuts, nuts and gluten.

Yorkshire flapjack chocolate chunk all butter shortbread: WHEAT Flour 45%, Salted Butter 30% (MILK), salt, Fat 80% min) Milk Chocolate 15% (sugar 45.5%; whole MILK powder 19.5%; cocoa butter 14.5%; cocoa mass 10.5%; whey powder (milk) 5.0%; skimmed MILK powder 4.5%; emulsifier: soya lecithin, WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (B1), Ascorbic Acid), Sugar 10%

For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Allergen Information

May contain traces of SOYA BEANS

Made in a bakery that handles NUTS & PEANUTS & MILK

Yorkshire flapjack chocolate chunk all butter shortbread: WHEAT Flour 45%, Salted Butter 30% (MILK), salt, Fat 80% min) Milk Chocolate 15% (sugar 45.5%; whole MILK powder 19.5%; cocoa butter 14.5%; cocoa mass 10.5%; whey powder (milk) 5.0%; skimmed MILK powder 4.5%; emulsifier: soya lecithin, WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (B1), Ascorbic Acid), Sugar 10%

For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Allergen Information

May contain traces of SOYA BEANS

Made in a bakery that handles NUTS & PEANUTS & MILK

Storage: Keep in a cool dry place.